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Women / XG / XG s7 g1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lia Black298
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 9.100 9.2509.025 36.425
1 2 3 5 1 

1 

Emerson Perkey368
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 9.475 9.4008.475 36.250
3 1 8 3 2 

2 

Reiss Burroughs299
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.875 9.1758.850 35.900
2 4 5 7 3 

3 

Liana Rugg717
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 8.800 9.6258.525 35.750
4 5 7 1 4 

4 

Jazmine Shoats156
Titanium

8.575 8.925 9.4258.725 35.650
6 3 6 2 5 

5 

Kaylee Cloete133
Titanium

8.650 8.500 9.1509.050 35.350
5 6T 2 8 6 

6 

Madelyn McGrail307
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 7.900 9.2008.875 34.275
7 10 4 6 7 

7 

Brielle Piazza310
LaFleur's Tampa

8.250 7.650 9.0009.150 34.050
9 11 1 9 8 

8 

Zolia Luke148
Titanium

8.275 8.350 8.8508.300 33.775
8 8 9 10T 9 

9 

Aurora Williams161
Titanium

8.000 7.950 9.3008.125 33.375
11 9 10 4 10 

10 

Bernie Merritt272
Premier - FL

8.050 8.500 8.8507.600 33.000
10 6T 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s7 g2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Loupin359
Stars Gymnastics

9.075 9.600 9.6009.625 37.900
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Brialee Maples428
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.650 9.6009.025 36.275
3 8T 6 1T 2 

2 

Alina Petkov511
Lakewood Ranch

8.725 8.925 9.3259.200 36.175
7 4 3 5 3 

3 

Alexandra Ralph220
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.775 8.9259.300 36.050
2 6 2 9 4 

4 

Chloe Rice519
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 8.650 9.3009.050 35.850
5T 8T 5 6T 5 

5 

Carmela Boschele452
Lakewood Ranch

8.675 9.000 9.3508.800 35.825
8 3 9 4 6 

6 

Savanna Steward334
Temple Terrace

8.850 8.100 9.5008.950 35.400
5T 12 7 3 7 

7 

Aubriana Ralph398
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.625 8.7009.175 35.375
4 10 4 10T 8 

8 

Avery Niec152
Titanium

8.475 9.150 8.7008.900 35.225
11 2 8 10T 9 

9 

Lexi Shea701
Spivey's

8.575 8.700 9.3008.175 34.750
10 7 11 6T 10 

10 

Katelyn Skokowski549
Top Contenders

8.200 8.500 9.2758.225 34.200
12 11 10 8 11 

11 

Aulden Register700
Spivey's

8.600 8.800 8.3007.950 33.650
9 5 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s7 g3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kileigh Floto350
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 9.600 9.4509.400 37.400
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lyla Peacher510
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 9.200 9.5759.275 36.925
3 2 5 1 2 

2 

Aubrey Reed440
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 8.725 9.4009.325 36.150
6T 6 2T 3T 3 

3 

Taylor Szmiga378
Premier - FL

8.725 8.925 9.4008.725 35.775
5 3 10 3T 4 

4 

Ava Capobianco300
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.450 9.1259.300 35.575
6T 8 4 6T 5 

5 

Kendall Alt403
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 7.950 9.0009.125 35.125
1 12 7T 10 6 

6 

Morgan Wallace336
Temple Terrace

8.575 8.400 9.0758.700 34.750
8 9 11 9 7 

7 

Lauren Bulloch129
Titanium

7.800 8.750 9.2508.900 34.700
12 5 9 5 8 

8 

Ella Graham353
Stars Gymnastics

8.125 8.300 9.1259.125 34.675
10 10 7T 6T 9T

9T

Meila'ani Douse252
Premier - FL

8.750 8.675 9.1008.150 34.675
4 7 12 8 9T

9T

Gwendolyn Hassett396
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 8.000 8.7009.325 34.275
9 11 2T 11 11 

11 

Lissi Cardoso301
LaFleur's Tampa

7.950 8.850 8.2009.225 34.225
11 4 6 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s7 g4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Knowles422
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.425 9.350 9.4758.750 37.000
1 1 7 2 1 

1 

Eileen Flores Flores256
Premier - FL

9.400 9.125 9.3258.800 36.650
2 2 6 6T 2 

2 

Lydia Machini214
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.500 9.3259.425 36.250
6 9 1 6T 3 

3 

Sara-Beth Grande377
Premier - FL

8.950 9.050 9.4508.550 36.000
7 3T 9 3T 4 

4 

Devan Rodriguez-Neely286
Premier - FL

8.650 9.050 9.4508.825 35.975
9 3T 5 3T 5 

5 

Madeline Naubert508
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 8.550 9.4008.675 35.900
4 8 8 5 6 

6 

Hannah Banull202
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 8.850 8.6509.175 35.800
5 6 3 11 7 

7 

Sydney Love305
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.750 9.6508.075 35.775
3 7 10 1 8 

8 

Alayah Oliver280
Premier - FL

8.550 8.875 9.1009.200 35.725
10 5 2 10 9 

9 

Raelyn Burdine727
Top Contenders

8.700 8.150 9.3259.050 35.225
8 11 4 6T 10 

10 

Lillian Moore696
Spivey's

8.475 8.375 9.2507.600 33.700
11 10 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s7 g5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Carlino460
Lakewood Ranch

8.650 8.625 9.5759.525 36.375
5T 7 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Mitchell365
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 9.125 9.2509.200 36.275
4 1 2 5 2 

2 

Jayce Miller328
Temple Terrace

9.000 8.600 9.4258.875 35.900
2 8T 4T 2 3 

3 

Valery Pestana436
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.325 8.750 9.1758.575 35.825
1 4T 9 7 4 

4 

Katie Bigel242
Premier - FL

8.900 8.800 9.3758.600 35.675
3 2T 8 3 5 

5 

Maria Bozman535
Top Contenders

8.475 8.600 9.3508.850 35.275
7 8T 6 4 6 

6 

Hana Allen236
Premier - FL

8.300 8.650 9.1508.950 35.050
8T 6 3 8 7 

7 

Analucia Ona281
Premier - FL

7.700 8.750 8.8008.750 34.000
11 4T 7 9 8 

8 

Amanda Ruiz224
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 7.950 8.4008.875 33.875
5T 11 4T 11 9 

9 

Kendall Green259
Premier - FL

8.050 8.000 9.2008.400 33.650
10 10 10 6 10 

10 

Faris Henderson689
Spivey's

8.300 8.800 8.4507.250 32.800
8T 2T 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s7 g6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Holmes418
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 9.350 9.3009.200 37.050
2 1T 4 5T 1 

1 

Grace Hroncich491
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 8.575 9.6009.350 36.300
5 6 3 1T 2T

2T

Ave' Hernandez320
Temple Terrace

8.250 9.350 9.2009.500 36.300
9 1T 1 8T 2T

2T

Danika Bricker407
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 8.550 9.3009.125 36.275
1 7 6 5T 4 

4 

Zizou Deminico412
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 8.800 9.3758.775 36.100
3 4 8 3 5 

5 

Melanie Kurland266
Premier - FL

8.800 8.425 9.2009.150 35.575
4 9 5 8T 6 

6 

Payton Lewis304
LaFleur's Tampa

8.225 8.775 9.3258.725 35.050
10T 5 9 4 7 

7 

Valerie Curiale554
Top Contenders

8.375 7.800 9.2509.450 34.875
7 11 2 7 8 

8 

Shea Strawser312
LaFleur's Tampa

8.575 8.450 8.8508.800 34.675
6 8 7 11 9 

9 

Hannah LeVieux146
Titanium

8.225 8.950 9.0508.400 34.625
10T 3 10 10 10 

10 

Cindy Saarts546
Top Contenders

8.350 8.000 9.6008.100 34.050
8 10 11 1T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s7 g7
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira White314
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 9.150 9.2009.525 36.725
5T 3 1 7 1 

1 

Gwen Kersting357
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 9.4259.425 36.700
5T 5 2 2T 2 

2 

Mekayla Parson435
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 9.175 9.5758.500 36.350
3T 2 9 1 3 

3 

Emily White445
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.200 9.1258.525 36.150
1 1 8 8 4 

4 

Elliot Bozeman406
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 8.625 9.4259.250 36.050
8 8 4 2T 5 

5 

Hailey Mazzuco739
Top Contenders

8.800 9.025 9.0758.775 35.675
7 4 7 10 6 

6 

Finley Myhre432
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.325 8.800 9.0509.300 35.475
11 7 3 11 7 

7 

Marler Verona375
Stars Gymnastics

8.150 8.825 9.3508.925 35.250
12 6 6 4T 8 

8 

Sophia Dennis466
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 8.150 9.3508.450 35.200
2 12 10 4T 9 

9 

Cypress Lewis147
Titanium

8.350 8.400 9.1009.125 34.975
10 9 5 9 10 

10 

Jayda Thybulle550
Top Contenders

9.100 8.200 9.3007.925 34.525
3T 10T 12 6 11 

11 

Alexia Salazar726
Top Flight BobSierra

8.425 8.200 8.2507.950 32.825
9 10T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s8 g1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laila Schultz333
Temple Terrace

8.900 9.250 9.4009.450 37.000
4T 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Gigi Guadagno208
LaFleur's Largo

8.975 9.200 9.3009.200 36.675
3 4 4T 3 2 

2 

India King420
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.275 8.850 9.1509.200 36.475
1 8T 4T 6 3 

3 

Meredith Mendenhall271
Premier - FL

8.900 9.475 9.1008.950 36.425
4T 1 7 7T 4 

4 

Ashley Spence558
Top Contenders

8.825 8.850 9.2759.275 36.225
6T 8T 2 4 5 

5 

Emilee Moseley308
LaFleur's Tampa

8.625 9.000 9.2509.125 36.000
10 6 6 5 6 

6 

Ava Hazer141
Titanium

8.700 9.250 9.4008.250 35.600
8T 2T 11 1T 7T

7T

Anna Pultorak438
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 9.175 9.1008.325 35.600
2 5 10 7T 7T

7T

Adisen Truitt159
Titanium

8.825 8.900 8.8008.400 34.925
6T 7 9 11 9 

9 

Nevaeh Osborne647
Golden City

8.700 7.650 8.7009.250 34.300
8T 12 3 12 10 

10 

Hannah Black450
Lakewood Ranch

8.200 8.650 9.0508.125 34.025
11 10 12 9 11 

11 

Kylie Martin150
Titanium

7.650 8.525 8.8508.850 33.875
12 11 8 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s8 g2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Miller431
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 9.500 9.4509.200 37.200
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Olivia Chumbley461
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.225 9.3509.275 37.150
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Arianna Boreman204
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.175 9.3759.050 37.000
1 3 6 2 3 

3 

Lucy Lambert303
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 9.075 9.1259.125 36.125
5 4 4 8 4 

4 

Josie Olsheski309
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.350 9.2509.250 35.700
4 10 2 4T 5 

5 

Malea Blackmore243
Premier - FL

8.575 8.875 9.0509.075 35.575
8 6T 5 9T 6 

6 

Korbel Hanback484
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 8.650 9.2508.625 35.275
6 8 9 4T 7 

7 

Kaylee Christmas131
Titanium

8.150 8.875 9.1508.875 35.050
10T 6T 7 7 8 

8 

Paige Lewallen212
LaFleur's Largo

8.150 8.925 9.2258.675 34.975
10T 5 8 6 9 

9 

Megyn Hurt617
Golden City

8.425 8.150 9.0508.200 33.825
9 11 10 9T 10 

10 

Emily Queen698
Spivey's

8.625 8.525 8.8007.100 33.050
7 9 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 11-12, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 1/12/2020 7:34:11 PM

Women / XG / XG s8 g3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giulia Caucchioli342
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.2009.550 36.750
4T 2 1 5 1 

1 

Mackenzie Hollis263
Premier - FL

9.150 9.100 9.5258.925 36.700
1T 1 4 1 2 

2 

Morgan Tucker401
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.550 9.2509.275 36.225
1T 9T 2 4 3 

3 

Ayshe Balaskas240
Premier - FL

8.825 8.600 9.2759.225 35.925
8 7T 3 3 4 

4 

Kalina Dell411
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.550 9.0008.475 35.025
4T 9T 8 6 5 

5 

Isabella Hohmeister487
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 8.800 8.7008.900 34.950
11 3 5 9T 6 

6 

Emily Sergi520
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.600 9.3007.925 34.925
3 7T 9 2 7 

7 

Isabel Lende324
Temple Terrace

8.775 8.650 8.7008.550 34.675
9 6 6 9T 8 

8 

Allie Sigl667
Golden City

8.975 8.700 8.7507.650 34.075
6 5 11T 8 9 

9 

Gabrielle Schuldt663
Golden City

8.900 8.150 8.0508.500 33.600
7 12 7 12 10 

10 

Destiny Owens164
Titanium

8.600 8.775 8.3007.650 33.325
10 4 11T 11 11 

11 

Angela Wolfe679
Golden City

8.000 8.425 8.9007.850 33.175
12 11 10 7 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL L 112.775 28.050 28.200 27.875 28.650
21 1 4

2 Lakewood Ranch L 112.200 27.825 27.425 28.150 28.800
12 3 1

3 Premier - FL L 111.200 27.500 27.700 27.575 28.425
34 2 5

4 LaFleur's Largo L 111.025 27.675 27.300 28.050 28.000
63 6 3

5 LaFleur's Tampa L 110.975 27.350 27.325 28.075 28.225
45 5 2

6 Titanium L 108.725 26.175 27.350 27.075 28.125
56 4 6
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars Gymnastics S 112.775 27.025 28.675 28.600 28.475
11 1 1

2 Temple Terrace S 110.225 26.750 27.250 27.900 28.325
22 2 2

3 Top Contenders S 108.625 26.625 25.950 27.775 28.275
33 4 3

4 Golden City S 104.500 26.575 25.275 25.950 26.700
54 5 4

5 Spivey's S 103.175 25.800 26.300 23.725 27.350
45 3 5
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